SPECS &
INFORMATION
Product Solut ions Guidewww.band-i t - idex.com 800.525.0758
Band
Locking Direction
BALL-LOKTTM TIES
Ball-LoktTM Ties unique buckle design
is the globally accepted industry stan-
dard.
• Four widths – 0.18" (4.6mm), 0.31" (7.9mm), 0.47" (12mm),
and 0.59" (15mm) for applications ranging from identification
tagging to bundling large cables
• Self locking design allows fast installation
• Installation with hand tool to assure uniform tension and clean
tail cut-off for safe handling
• Available in Type 304 and Type 316 stainless steels to provide
good to excellent corrosion resistance in a wide variety of
environments
• Coated Ball-Lokt™ Ties are fully coated with black epoxy
Part Number Material
Width Length
Base
Material
Thickness
Maximum
Diameter
Single
Wrap
Minimum
Loop
Tensile
Strength
lbs
Package
Quantity
Application
ToolsIn mm In mm In mm In mm
Ball-LokTM Ties
Coated Uncoated
KT4U046-0200 304 SS 0.18 4.6 7.9 200 0.010 0.25 2.0 52 100 100
CB1000
C07569
K50289
XE9229
or by hand
KT4U046-0250 304 SS 0.18 4.6 9.8 250 0.010 0.25 2.7 67 100 100
KT4U046-0350 304 SS 0.18 4.6 13.8 350 0.010 0.25 3.9 99 100 100
KT4U046-0500 304 SS 0.18 4.6 19.7 500 0.010 0.25 5.8 147 100 100
KT6B046-0200 KT6U046-0200 316 SS 0.18 4.6 7.9 200 0.010 0.25 2.0 52 100 100
KT6B046-0250 KT6U046-0250 316 SS 0.18 4.6 9.8 250 0.010 0.25 2.7 37 100 100
KT6B046-0350 KT6U046-0350 316 SS 0.18 4.6 13.8 350 0.010 0.25 3.9 99 100 100
KT6B046-0500 KT6U046-0500 316 SS 0.18 4.6 19.7 500 0.010 0.25 5.8 147 100 100
KT4U078-0200 304 SS 0.31 7.9 7.9 200 0.010 0.25 2.0 52 175 100
KT4U078-0250 304 SS 0.31 7.9 9.8 250 0.010 0.25 2.7 67 175 100
KT4U078-0350 304 SS 0.31 7.9 13.8 350 0.010 0.25 3.9 99 175 100
KT4U078-0500 304 SS 0.31 7.9 19.7 500 0.010 0.25 5.8 147 175 100
KT4U078-0600 304 SS 0.31 7.9 23.6 600 0.010 0.25 7.0 179 175 100
KT6B078-0200 KT6U078-0200 316 SS 0.31 7.9 7.9 200 0.010 0.25 2.0 52 175 100
KT6B078-0250 KT6U078-0250 316 SS 0.31 7.9 9.8 250 0.010 0.25 2.7 67 175 100
KT6B078-0350 KT6U078-0350 316 SS 0.31 7.9 13.8 350 0.010 0.25 3.9 99 175 100
KT6B078-0500 KT6U078-0500 316 SS 0.31 7.9 19.7 500 0.010 0.25 5.8 147 175 100
KT6B078-0600 KT6U078-0600 316 SS 0.47 12 23.6 600 0.010 0.35 7.0 179 175 100
KT6B120-0450 KT6U120-0450 316 SS 0.47 12 17.7 450 0.014 0.35 5.2 131 250 100
KT6B120-0550 KT6U120-0550 316 SS 0.47 12 21.7 500 0.014 0.35 6.4 163 250 100
KT6B120-0600 KT6U120-0600 316 SS 0.47 12 23.6 600 0.014 0.35 7.0 179 250 100
KT6B150-0500 KT6U150-0500 316 SS 0.59 15 19.7 500 0.014 0.35 5.8 147 325 50
KT6B150-0600 KT6U150-0600 316 SS 0.59 15 23.6 600 0.014 0.35 7.0 179 325 50
KT6B150-0700 KT6U150-0700 316 SS 0.59 15 27.6 700 0.014 0.35 8.3 211 325 50
KT6B150-0750 KT6U150-0750 316 SS 0.59 15 29.5 750 0.014 0.35 9.6 243 325 50
KT6B150-0900 KT6U150-0900 316 SS 0.59 15 35.4 900 0.014 0.35 10.8 274 325 50
KT6B150-1100 KT6U150-1100 316 SS 0.59 15 43.3 1100 0.014 0.35 13.3 338.2 325 50
304 316
Harsweg 34A
 2461 EZ Ter Aar
T +31 252 624 126
The Netherlands